Reporting Period:

Name
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
Janna Hotson
John Osborne
William Willard
William Willard

Travel Expense Disclosure for Deep River and District Health Board of Directors and Executive Management

Title
CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO
Board Member
CFO
CFO

April 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024

Date
April 17-19, 2024
May 1-3, 2024
07-Jun-24
27-Jun-24
03-Jul-24
08-Jul-24
03-Sep-24
17-Sep-24
19-Sep-24
May 1-3, 2024
April 17-19, 2024

September 25-27, 2024

Description
LTC Conference
OHA Leadership Summit
Regional Meeting
Regional Meeting
Regional Meeting
Health Partner Meeting
Health Partner Meeting
Health Partner Meeting
Regional Meeting
OHA Leadership Summit
LTC Conference

Healthcare Finance Conference

Meals

$2037

$7334

Hospitality

Accommodation

$
$
$

1,034.91
801.36
22431

374.95
678.00
1,034.91
596.50

Vehicle
$223.04 $
$270.20 $
$257.72
$235.28
$254.32
$ 4352
$ 27.20
$ 259.76
$376.72
$ 89.02 $

$323.40 S

Incidentals (parking, tolls, etc)
84.00
84.00

116.00

42.00

Fares TOTAL
$ 78.61 $1,420.56
$450.23 $1,626.16
482.03
235.28
254.32

43.52

27.20
259.76
751.67
883.02
$316.89 $1,351.80
$488.61 $1,523.85

LRV SRV SRV RV RV SRV VS
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