Travel Expense Disclosure for Deep River and District Health Board of Directors and Executive Management

Reporting Period: April 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024													
Name	Title	Date	Description	Meals	Hospitality	Accor	mmodation	Vehicle	Incidentals (parking, to	lls, etc)	Fares	TOTAL	
Janna Hotson	CEO	April 17-19, 2024	LTC Conference			\$	1,034.91	\$ 223.04	\$	84.00	\$ 78.61	\$1,420.56	
Janna Hotson	CEO	May 1 -3, 2024	OHA Leadership Summit	\$ 20.37		\$	801.36	\$ 270.20	\$	84.00	\$ 450.23	\$1,626.16	
Janna Hotson	CEO	07-Jun-24	Regional Meeting			\$	224.31	\$ 257.72				\$ 482.03	
Janna Hotson	CEO	27-Jun-24	Regional Meeting					\$ 235.28				\$ 235.28	
Janna Hotson	CEO	03-Jul-24	Regional Meeting					\$ 254.32				\$ 254.32	
Janna Hotson	CEO	08-Jul-24	Health Partner Meeting					\$ 43.52				\$ 43.52	
Janna Hotson	CEO	03-Sep-24	Health Partner Meeting					\$ 27.20				\$ 27.20	
Janna Hotson	CEO	17-Sep-24	Health Partner Meeting					\$ 259.76				\$ 259.76	
Janna Hotson	CEO	19-Sep-24	Regional Meeting			\$	374.95	\$ 376.72				\$ 751.67	
John Osborne	Board Member	May 1 -3, 2024	OHA Leadership Summit			\$	678.00	\$ 89.02	\$	116.00		\$ 883.02	
William Willard	CFO	April 17-19, 2024	LTC Conference			\$	1,034.91				\$ 316.89	\$1,351.80	
William Willard	CFO	September 25-27, 2024	Healthcare Finance Conference	\$ 73.34		\$	596.50	\$ 323.40	\$	42.00	\$ 488.61	\$1,523.85	